AMERICANA MANHASSET

JOB OPPORTUNITIES
2.20.2025

STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Alice + Olivia . Sales Supervisor alexandra.arena@aliceandolivia.com Alexandra Arena

Bluemercury . . Sales Associate dtunick@bluemercury.com Dayna Tunick
Burberry . . Client Advisor Apply here!
Hirshleifers . Store Manager employment@hirshleifers.com

. Assistant Store Manager

. Sales Associate

. Shipping and Receiving Department

. Cashier

. . Back of House Operations

. . KITH Treats Associate

. . Security luis@hirshleifers.com Luis
J.Crew . Sales Associate jennifer.dornemann@jcrew.com Jennifer Dornemann

carolyn.pittel@jcrew.com Carolyn Pittel

Jimmy Choo . Sales Associate kristen.zeffiro@jimmychoo.com Kristen Zeffiro
Kiton . Sales Advisor 516.376.5529 Vesna Milovcic

London Jewelers

Cartier

Rolex

Watch Salon

Two By London

Sales Associate
Jeweler
Security

Sales Associate

Sales Associate

alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com

Concierge / Receptionist

Store Administrator / Inventory

Sales Associate

Watchmaker

Sales Associate

Alissa Yurick

Loro Piana . Client Advisor Apply here!

Mackage . Store Supervisor rafael.munoz@mackage.com Rafael Munoz
. Senior Client Advisor

Madewell . Assistant Manager Apply here!

Sales Associate

Apply here!
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Michael Kors Collection

Sales Associate

jennifer.kokoszka@michaelkors.com

Jennifer Kokoszka

Rag & Bone

Operations Supervisor

516.726.2900

michele.ammirati@rag-bone.com

Michele Ammirati

Ralph Lauren

Sales Professional
Women's Sales Professional
Operations Manager

BOH Associate

Apply here!
Apply here!
Apply here!
Apply here!

Sneakerology Assistant Manager shannon@sneakerologyny.com Shannon Depew
Sales Associate

Tiffany & Co. Client Advisor- Korean Speaking Apply here!

Todd Snyder Sales Associate- Weekends required omar@toddsnyder.com Omar Cooper

Veronica Beard

General Manager

Sales Assistant

careers@veronicabeard.com

Versace Sales Associate jill.dandrea@versaceus.com Jill D'Andrea

Key Holder
Wolford Sales Associate nancy.rosenblum@wolford.com Nancy Rosenblum
Zegna Client Advisor iga.brzozowski@zegna.com Iga Brzozowski
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